Bezirk Unterfranken

8 von 17 Starter am 04.07.2021 in Lohr

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2021
25 M Revolver 44 2.58.14 Herren Il

Zacher, Marc
Jéager, Andreas
Emmerich, Stefan
Malekpour, Robert
Dietrich, Klaus

Gerner, Reinhard
Ort, Dieter

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 0565
(A)2 0552
3 0561
4 0556
5 0864
6 0865
7 0550
8 0574

Stauch, Georg

Verein

Kgl.priv.SG MAR

SG 1447 Aschaffenburg
KKS Kreuzwertheim

St. Seb. Schweinheim
KKS Sackenbach

KKS Sackenbach
Schitzengilde 1490 Kle...

SG Hubertus 1895 Versb...

Seite 1/1

Serien

91 94 93

92

85

81
94
84
83
73

89

91

87
92
85
81
85

92

97

94
79
86
92
90

95

95

94

89
86
94
92
92

Gesamt

373 Ringe

368 Ringe

367 Ringe

351 Ringe
351 Ringe
349 Ringe
348 Ringe
340 Ringe

erstellt am 04.07.2021 um 14:02 Uhr



