

Bezirk Unterfranken

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2021



25 M Revolver 44 2.58.14 Herren III

8 von 17 Starter am 04.07.2021 in Lohr

Platz	St-Nr.	<u>Name</u>	<u>Verein</u>	<u>Serien</u>	<u>Gesamt</u>
1	0565	Zacher, Marc	Kgl.priv.SG MAR	91 94 93 95	373 Ringe
(A) 2	0552	Jäger, Andreas	SG 1447 Aschaffenburg	92 89 92 95	368 Ringe
3	0561	Emmerich, Stefan	KKS Kreuzwertheim	85 91 97 94	367 Ringe
4	0556	Malekpour, Robert	St. Seb. Schweinheim	81 87 94 89	351 Ringe
5	0864	Dietrich, Klaus	KKS Sackenbach	94 92 79 86	351 Ringe
6	0865	Gerner, Reinhard	KKS Sackenbach	84 85 86 94	349 Ringe
7	0550	Ort, Dieter	Schützengilde 1490 Kle	83 81 92 92	348 Ringe
8	0574	Stauch, Georg	SG Hubertus 1895 Versb	73 85 90 92	340 Ringe